EVERYTHING F5S
KELSEY "The PRINTER
PRINTERS'SUPPLYBOOK
PRESSES - TYPE - CUTS - PAPER - CARDS
INKS - FURNITURE - EQUIPMENT - MACHINERY
"
THE KELSEY COMPANY
Manufacturers - Type Founders - Wholesale Printers' Supplies

da
ITS
How to Order
1* 8 12 11 18
groped witTpape?.™
6'
SAVE MONEY
S™ 24 85 28 42 TYPE SHIPPING WEIG
ID^Ml^wSfo!^
S^VVVg ift'S: Sib! Large Corn^T" T s pounds
5* ladl^Sf^ 1 OUbd.
8 3 11JUL
Mmmmm
11
.1
$$2l 33^ 3| 8 33 « 35*
aal^sg ssl as* aa2 sstsa Hsassassal
WftPiBWiW
1 1 1 i i 1
1
H
S3
: 3SsS3
II!IIiil s iI,
mmti m
P F|l* Pj
8 - I
ij is lj
I'sataai
Hi 111
1 111 lijlllai
JIT
3 ss ™ sag m | S3* 83 g 83 "£33 * 33 £ 13 |
I II | lit lii|j^ |i| lif If| II| II §
* Mi M hit Hi] II! flta II* irf Ml
& a
tS-
a a j k ->: B ^^ w« z M 3k
(S
g^ 3 a 5 <i!
3*
S C5 E n
ss o§ *.££
If "3 g
^gl sw | s
-
j1
P-i.fi
U u >
StS k
3itnininjni ^i
Il2llt^p«iSH|-i|2l
IBlJfillBilMBlPzl
if ii
ipii
"§ "2
sj so
1 3
SIS §1
o! ss ^ ogf sg | S!g
S
11115 31 j jjljj?j»| 111 III II f Il| 111
Si Si SI :^ :•! ! 2a -51 21 XI
111 Hi 111 111 111 III II 1 11^11:1
Jl3pipj|ll|If j!|!l!|l!|lS
8i II ig i| 8| lg §!S |£ 12
!3 |si!|lli siijs jp»j3j.g3i c
2 ~ Z-:-^ j5« 1-5 § Zzfr ZZ % ZZ % ZZ JG
;g"gg-nggagg^§gg ggOgg>gg-D
S3 SS <M S3^ 32 (SI
».rf! sC/3 s/S s
W
^ 31 b Is x